oo ) _—

0414-073 0414-076 DCEdEI\II\Io(?' Par?ic%lars DQ‘tDy (P\;Lcr?) Remarks
0402-107 | NS ileron lever set et 600
0404-462 | 30EL etractable gear unit i set 3,000
0414-038 | & proi 1 500
0414-041 [JSU DD anbz'p%dm 2 2,000| £or One unit
0414-066 ggg:” EosDe EeErD 1 2,000 \?Vi?hEetDsErel?NsD oo
233101 0414-067 | 36071 rmain gear 1 1900 | \yith et screws.
0414-068 | DIET L for ech 10,000 | (R), (L)
0414-069 ggg:” Eocl?r Ea%ldﬁa Ee)? o 223Dets 4,000
0414-070 | 330711 door hinge sot 2foreach | 6300
0414071 | DY Gocal 1 2,000
0414-072 B%;E¥[|lnsmtr5ct[||olr? manual 1 foDr éach 2,000
0414-074 0TS S0 st Lo o
0414-074 B%;Eitt'aﬁ s?aglli]zer set 11 Eet 10,000
0414-075 B%Dfugelafe body 1 40,000
0414-076 B%‘%OE el 1 25,000
557 g o i
2532-031 e 0414-079 | 5T oonson Leet 19,000 | (R), (L)
Dz2/PTOODOOOOOO o1

0414-080 7,000

D2/PT window set 1 for each

5 2525:006 ¢ ) 5,

v 0414-082
f . 2532-010 2524-001 PTOOOOO
: fﬁ @Wj 2522-002 0414-081 | pT window 1 4,000
83 . % @ 50000
o / ) 0414-082 ) 1 800
EE 041403;3 067 1 2532-038 3258 tgeD
I3 M 2506-004 /] 2532-031 2505-001 |45 e 20 200
= 0402-107 MO OOoooo
e <= / ‘/ 2505-006 | N3 nylon nut 10 200
= =<8 a 0414-069 2533-019 T€ M3 nyion n
§EE§ 2531-001 2506-019 % 2505-012 |\t o 10 200
330 O00000@ 2x 6x 04T
LA 23 9559.006 2506-010 2506-001 | Flat washer @ 2 6x 0.4T 20 100
] Bl OO0O0O000@ 3% 8x 05T
HiRosa 2532)21041038 / ~ 0414-078 wé 2506-004 | Flat washer @ 3x 8x 0.5T 20 100
 souereon - 000000 3x 9% 1T
dauphin® (zrrrwz~ 2506-010 | Flat washer @ 3x Ox 1T 20 100
00000 0e 1.7
2506-017 Flat washer ¢ 1.7 20 100
000000 3% 45x 05T
2506-019 | Fjat washer @ 3x 45% 05T 10 200
O0000000M2x 25
( 2522-002 Adjust rod M2x 25 5 500
O00O00000M2x 75
2522-022 | agjust rod M2x 75 5 500
O0000000M2x 12
Q 2522-028 | agjust rod M2x 12 ° 500
oD class M200 0000
"'“"E“:‘ 2524-001 |5t end 10 500
MECHANICAL KIT O00000M2x 125
2524-014 | Rod end M2x 12.5 10 500
EX@ 50 0 0
2525-006 |5 2 pall 10 1,000
00000000 M3x 3
2531-001 | et sorew M3x 3 10 300
0414-079 ] 000000000 M3x 20
0414.041 2532:006 | Gan screw M3x 20 10 400
000000000 M3x 28
N — 2532:010 | Gan' screw M3x 28 10 400
0414-081 ODooo0oo0odMm2x 10

/@ 2352:029 | Con screw M2x 10 10 800

Oo0oooooOoOoMm2x 6

& o e s o | wo
% 2532-038 | cap screw M3x 18 10 400
2532-041 ga%' S'EreDWDM%XD 1E|4D M3x 14 ” o
2534-023 Eagpﬁwgmsge%vml\ﬂ?.gxms L7 5 20 300
y537-001 |DODO0O00000000 M2.6x 10 ” -

Tapping screw with washer M2.6x 10

18 19




2534-023

0414-052

2539-015 9539-031

2531-001

2525-006
2534-023

0414-059

2500-094

0414-049
2505-009

2534-016

0414-051

2500-095
0414-061

0414-055
2534-005

0414-058 2521-087

0414-057

0414-054

0414-053
2500-097 / g

2500-057

2500-098
0414-062

0414-047

0414-022 : &
0414-019 /
0414-024

2500-054 ®
0414-023 \ Q @ -
& <

2509-016

0414-065

0414-021 éﬁ 2%

16

0414-064

2511-030

2506-017

\2533-003

0414-056

2533-019
2505-009

A

\ ﬁ

D
\2533-019

0414-050

4

8%
@

O

0o(0)

000 No. 0O 0o eAG 00
Code No. Particulars Q'ty (Yen) Remarks
0414-005 ggg:”DlJnEilveDrsDaI%u% oo 1 1,200 \?\li?h I?oﬁ pEilnD
0414019 | 18 0l drive shaft Lodoa 1 1,800

0414-021 | 330"} Gngle joint assembly 1 1500 with rolt pin-
0414-022 | 18 i rive guice pipe 1 3,000

0414023 | B0 basting guide 2 800

0414-024 ggg:” Eggrﬂgmcgse 2 1,000 evl?thDOE—lrilﬂg
0414-047 |00 0 %\styD ASSY e 85,000

0414-049 |, 000 DpiE;hDaEnD oooo 1 1,200

0a14-050 | L0 D0 HHODED 7 5,500

0414-051 | Fyreciron case () Lot 3,000

0414052 |UOCDE ?B'? ooeE) 1 1,500

0414-053 |00 Eaﬁsﬂg'j e 1 18,000

0414-054 | Fynectron first shaft 1 1500 | with roll pin-
0414-055 Eerigrg ElecDonDd Eslh%\?t 1 3,000

0414-056 Eer%groa I:lpiE:hDriEgD Jees 1 f0E||' éach 4,000

0414-057 |00 L DpiE:hDroE(lj ooooo 1 800

0414-058 | Coreiron pitch rod guide. 1 800

0414059 | Fyregiron pitch lever 1 2800 \yith set screw
0414-080 131 dpzival miter gear (R) | 1 3,200

0414061 | 121 iral miter gear (L)~ ") 1 3,200

0414-062 | Fyregiron pitch collar 1 800

0414-063 | Fynestron pitch arm holder Lforeach| 5000

0414-064 | Fyregiron hausing cap set Lforeach | 2000

0414-065 | R2IET" drive shaft Lot6r . 1 1,200

2500-054 |Brg.p 6% @ 10x 32Z 2 1,200

2500-057 |Brg.g 3% @ 6 2.5F ZZ 2 1,200

2500-068 |Brg.g 5% @ 13x 42Z 2 1,200

2500-094 |Brg.p 4x @ 7x 2.5F ZZ 2 1,200

2500-095 |Brg.g 4x @ 11x 42Z 2 1,200

2500-097 |Brg.@p 2% @ 7x 3.52Z 2 1,200

2500-098 |[Brg. 2x @ 5% 2.3Z2Z 2 1,200

2505-009 ngnyDIOE oae 10 800

2506-017 |FWeo 1.7 20 100

2509-016 |2 1! EinDZE 210 10 500

2511030 | Cross member Mow 45 2 500

2521-087 | Gollar 20 5% 15 2 300

2525-006 E§$ i 10 1,000

2531-001 | ghry oo o S M3 3 10 300

2532031 | oo sorew M2x 6 10 800 (g this sorew with Tmm cut.
2532-050 | M5% 50CS (for fenestron) 2 800

2533-003 EaE hl?ea% sztlerth/'}giXGG 20 100

2533019 | pan ead screw ML7w 5 20 200

2584-005 | Fooih . Crew M2x 102 eplitend - 10 100

2534-016 Eagpﬁ]gmsge'\jﬁwgfsm M2x 8 10 100

2534-023 | Tooning sorew MLTx 5 20 300

2530-015 (D DO DO M3x 63 2 500

Guide pin M3x 6.3

17




